

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्तिका
मशीन से छपे कुल-100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं
श्री. २१५५३९१ (२०५५१६) दि. २१/६५
सहायक अभियन्ता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य वि. वर
प्रमाणित... दि. २१/६५ के नाम से निर्गम

१९/७/२१

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, बिहार शरीफ
१९/७/२१

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

वि. वर २१/६५ DIVISION
वि. वर २१/६५ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3069

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	I & on Ape Btli				
	Contd. of work from				
	Gandhi Pokhar to Lo 28				
	under survey.				
Agency:-	Vinod Kumar				
Agreement No	SRD 36/2020-21				
Date of start	21-12-2020				
Date of completion	20-06-2021				
Actual date of completion	(work in progress)				

(1/28)	Earth work in excavation				
	in foundation of				
	structure -- tech. sp				
H.W	2	6.45	1.40	1.50	27.09 m ³
Below Pipe	1	4.85	1.53	0.365	2.70 m ³
					29.798 m ³
(2/26)	P/R M/s grade P.C.				
	as levelling course				
	-- as per tech. sp.				
H.W	2	6.45	1.40	0.15	2.709 m ³
Below Pipe	1	4.93	1.53	0.25	1.886 m ³
					4.595 m ³
Less for Pipe	0.28	0.785	1.23	0.416	1.633 m ³
					2.962 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing road land - - - tech. MP					
0-103 Ha vide TMB Page (1)					
	@ Rs 52970 = 33/HA - Rs 5456 =				
(2/3) Cost of embankment with material - - - road					
width 100m - - - tech. MP					
746.25 m ² vide TMB Page (4)					
	@ Rs 192 = 04/m ² - Rs 143310 =				
(3/4) cost of Sub-Grade and earthen shoulder - - - as per tech. MP					
961.65 m ² vide TMB Page (4)					
	@ Rs 217 = 94/m ² - Rs 209582 =				
(4/5) Cost of granular sub base by providing counter loaded material - - - as per tech. MP					
400.95 m ² vide TMB Page (4)					
	@ Rs 18365.20/m ² - Rs 736264 =				
(5/6) P.V. Laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates to width 9.3 - - - as per tech. MP					
139.218 m ² vide TMB Page (5)					
	@ Rs 2140 = 36/m ² - Rs 297977 =				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			34	R	1392589m
($\frac{6}{20}$) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation					
after taking 10%					
29.798 m ³ vide TMB Page 2					
@ 1/305 = 40/m ³					9100 = m
($\frac{7}{28}$) P.W. P.C.C. m/s made					
after taking 10%					
2.962 m ³ vide TMB Page 2					
@ 1/4346 = 85/m ³					12875m
($\frac{8}{27}$) P.W. Concrete for paving					
P.C.C. in open					
foundation					
Per 100 m ³					
27.654 m ³ vide TMB Page 3					
@ 1/4880 = 16/m ³					134956m
($\frac{9}{28}$) P.W. and laying R.C.C.					
H.P. H.P. for culvert					
1000 m ³ dia - 100 m					
7.50 m ³ vide TMB Page 3					
@ 1/3232 = 33/m ³					24242m
					1573762m
Add 9.5% 12%					188851m
Add labour 1%					15738m
Sign margin fee					36782m
					1815133m
Less 16.59% below as per Assumpt					301131m

22-04-22
A.E.

Continuation

21/04/22
A.E.

15,14002m